

ITEM NO.105

COURT NO.2

SECTION II-A

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Criminal Appeal No(s).901/2011

RAM NANDAN PANDEY

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

THE STATE OF JHARKHAND

Respondent(s)

Date : 05-02-2020 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE N.V. RAMANA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SANJIV KHANNA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE KRISHNA MURARI

For Appellant(s) Mr. Deepak Nargolkar, Sr.Adv.
Ms. Prerna Singh, Adv.
Mr. T. Mahipal, AOR

For Respondent(s) Mr. Jayesh Gaurav, Adv.
Mr. Ratan Kumar Choudhuri, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

The case is adjourned.

(SATISH KUMAR YADAV)
AR-CUM-PS

(RAJ RANI NEGI)
ASSISTANT REGISTRAR