

ITEM NO.101

COURT NO.4

SECTION II-A

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Criminal Appeal No(s). 901/2011

RAM NANDAN PANDEY

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

THE STATE OF JHARKHAND

Respondent(s)

Date : 29-11-2023 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.R. GAVAI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PAMIDIGHANTAM SRI NARASIMHA

For Appellant(s) Mr Deepak Nargolkar, Adv.
Ms. Purna Singh, Adv.
Mr. T. Mahipal, AOR

For Respondent(s) Mr. Rajiv Shankar Dwivedi, Adv.
Ms. Pallavi Langar, AOR
Mr. Manoj Kumar, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Put up after six months.

(NARENDRA PRASAD)
ASTT. REGISTRAR-cum-PS

(ANJU KAPOOR)
COURT MASTER (NSH)